Manufacturer:Zacks
Model:CSWF300.21
Date:06-10-2015

Fs 35.1629 Hz
Qus 4.8438

B 10.5607 T-m
Cvws 0.2041 mm/N
Cas 4.92E-7 m5/N
Cwmes 900.0743 uF
Rar 27614 Qa
N 2.2716 Q

no 0.8007 %

Vas
QEs

68.6667 L
0.3579

dBspL 91.2346

Mwms
Mas
Lces
Rwmr
Znax
L1kHz

100.3839 g
41.66 kg/mé
22.7611 H
66.5389 Qum
26.1582 O
1.0489 mH

Re
Qrs
Sb
Rwms
Ras
REs
Mwmp
ZavG

1.8000 Q
0.3333
0.0491 m?
4.5787 Qu
1900 Qa
24.3582 O
94.2283 g
12.1044 O

L1okHz 0.4699 mH



